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OUR OLIVE OIL GRADES

There are di f ferent  variet ies  of  ol ive oi l  that  are set  apart  
not  by the type of  ol ive that ' s  used,  but  the process  used to 
extract  the oi l ,  as  wel l  as  by the addit ives,  and the oi l ' s  
level  of  f ree oleic  acid.
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PACKINGS & VOLUMES

BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

DORICA

100ml

250ml

500ml

750ml

MARASCA

100ml
250ml
500ml
750ml

1L



PACKING SHAPE & VOLUME

METALLIC TIN

1L
2L
3L
5L

PET

1L

2L

3L

5L

UNIDOSIS - SINGLE SERVING 14ml 



BRANDING

YOUR BRAND

Private Label is available 
( Your brand, Your design) : MOQ 2 x 40'



PRODUCTS

1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

HAMILCAR 750mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

ELYSSA 750mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

HANNIBAL 500mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

HASDRUBAL 500mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN
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PRODUCTS

1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

MALCHUS 500mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

MAGO 500mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

HANNO 250mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

DIDO 250mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN
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PRODUCTS

1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

HANNO 500mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

GISCO 250mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

GISCO 100mL
ORGANIC 

EXTRA-VIRGIN

Produced from olives 
that have been grown 
and harvested in an 
organic manner. The 
growing, harvesting, 
manufacturing and 
packaging has been 
reviewed by an accre-
dited organic cer-
tifying agency
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PRODUCTS

2/ MARASCA RANGE

MARASCA
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100ml
250ml
500ml
750ml

1L

DORICA

100ml
250ml
500ml
750ml
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PRODUCTS

4/ UNIDOSIS 14mL

Why Unidosis Packing ?

-  Unidosis  Packing or  s ingle serve ol ive oi l  
packing is  for  Airplanes,  restaurants. . .

-  Healthier  to consume ol ive oi l  just        
when you open i t

-   Confortable,  easy to transport . .
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PRODUCTS

5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL



PRODUCTS

5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL

250ml 250ml



PRODUCTS

5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL

Our Collection of flavored olive oils combine the 
smoothness of 100% olive oil with natural flavors 
that will add a layer of luxury to any dish.

Perfect for stirring into sauces, drizzling over 
pasta or adding to salads and vegetables, 
Flavored olive oils are a versatile ingredient in 
any chef’s home.

Chili Pepper G A R L I CBASIL

MINT ORANGE C u l i n a r y  
H E R B s LEMO



SHIPPING INFORMATION

CAPACITY

Marasca 250ml
Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Glass
Bottle

Dorica 250ml

Marasca 500ml

Dorica 500ml

Marasca 750ml

Marasca 1L

Dorica 750ml

PET 3L

PET 5L

TIN 3L

NB OF
BOTTLES / CARTON

NB OF
BOTTLES / PALLET

NB OF
PALLETS / 20’

NB OF
CARTONS / 20’

NB OF
CARTONS / 40’

NB OF
BOTTLES / 20’

NB OF
BOTTLES / 40’

NB OF
PALLETS / 40’

NB OF
CARTONS / PALLET

24 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

24

12

12

12

12

12

4

4

4

128

112

132

132

84

102

102

60

128

70

3072

2688

1584

1584

1224

1224

1008

280

240

280

1280

1120

1320 

1320 

1020

1020

840 

700 

600 

512 

2560

2240

2640 

2640 

2040 

2040

1680

1400

1200

1024

30720

26880

15840

15840 

12240

12240

10080 

2800

2400

2800

61440

53760

31680

31680

24480

24480

20160

5600

4800

5600



Sample Policy :

1. We o�er FREE Samples, Freight cost for samples must be paid by client 
2. Amount will be deducted from bulk order.

Delivery :

CFR to the requested port by client.
FOB Tunisia Port / Container.
Shipment within 15-30 business days after con�rmation
of your purchase order.
VALIDITY : O�er is valid for 15 days starting from PI date

Payement Terms :

Order payment :

-  30% T/T in advance to initiate order    
-  70% T/T to clear balance and ship the order once ready to ship, 
    Before shipment.

-  50% To start preparing the Order
-  50% against BL Copy document



FULL CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
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