





H.Sousse 4011. TUNISIA



(+216) 73 324 075



info@medilifefood.com



www.medilifefood.com



www.olivoilo.com











OUR OLIVE OIL GRADES









There are different varieties of olive oil that are set apart not by the type of olive that's used, but the process used to extract the oil, as well as by the additives, and the oil's level of free oleic acid.



PACKINGS & VOLUMES

BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES



MARASCA



100ml 250ml 500ml 750ml 1L

DORICA



100ml

250ml

500ml

750ml



PACKING SHAPE & VOLUME









BRANDING





YOUR BRAND

Private Label is available (Your brand, Your design): MOQ 2 x 40'







1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

HAMILCAR 750mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN





ELYSSA 750mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN

HANNIBAL 500mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN





HASDRUBAL 500mL
ORGANIC
EXTRA-VIRGIN





1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

MALCHUS 500mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN





MAGO 500mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN

HANNO 250mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN





DIDO 250mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN







1/ BEAUTIFULLY CRAFTED BOTTLES

HANNO 500mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN





GISCO 250mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN

GISCO 100mL ORGANIC EXTRA-VIRGIN



Produced from olives that have been grown and harvested in an organic manner. The growing, harvesting, manufacturing and packaging has been reviewed by an accredited organic certifying agency







2/ MARASCA RANGE

100ml 250ml MARASCA 500ml 750ml 1L





100ml
250ml
500ml
750ml











4/ UNIDOSIS 14mL







Why Unidosis Packing?

- Unidosis Packing or single serve olive oil packing is for Airplanes, restaurants...
- Healthier to consume olive oil just when you open it
- Confortable, easy to transport..



5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL FLAVORED





OLIVE OIL





5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL FLAVORED



MARASCA 250ml





5/ FLAVORED OLIVE OIL



Our Collection of flavored olive oils combine the smoothness of 100% olive oil with natural flavors that will add a layer of luxury to any dish.

Perfect for stirring into sauces, drizzling over pasta or adding to salads and vegetables, Flavored olive oils are a versatile ingredient in any chef's home.

Chili Pepper



BASIL



GARLIC



ROSEMARY Pizza







MINT



BLACK TRUFFLE



ORANGE





LEMO





SHIPPING INFORMATION

	CAPACITY		NB OF CARTONS / PALLET	NB OF BOTTLES / PALLET	NB OF PALLETS / 20'	NB OF PALLETS / 40'	NB OF CARTONS / 20'	NB OF CARTONS / 40'	NB OF BOTTLES / 20'	NB OF BOTTLES / 40'
Glass Bottle	Marasca 250ml	24	128	3072	10	20	1280	2560	30720	61440
Glass Bottle	Dorica 250ml	24	112	2688	10	20	1120	2240	26880	53760
Glass Bottle	Marasca 500ml	12	132	1584	10	20	1320	2640	15840	31680
Glass Bottle	Dorica 500ml	12	132	1584	10	20	1320	2640	15840	31680
Glass Bottle	Marasca 750ml	12	102	1224	10	20	1020	2040	12240	24480
Glass Bottle	Dorica 750ml	12	102	1224	10	20	1020	2040	12240	24480
Glass Bottle	Marasca 1L	12	84	1008	10	20	840	1680	10080	20160
	PET 3L	4	70	280	10	20	700	1400	2800	5600
	PET 5L	4	60	240	10	20	600	1200	2400	4800
	TIN 3L	4	128	280	10	20	512	1024	2800	5600



• Sample Policy:

- 1. We offer FREE Samples, Freight cost for samples must be paid by client
- 2. Amount will be deducted from bulk order.

• Payement Terms:

Order payment:

- 30% T/T in advance to initiate order
- 70% T/T to clear balance and ship the order once ready to ship, Before shipment.
- 50% To start preparing the Order
 - 50% against BL Copy document

• Delivery:

CFR to the requested port by client.

FOB Tunisia Port / Container.

Shipment within 15-30 business days after confirmation of your purchase order.

VALIDITY: Offer is valid for 15 days starting from PI date





FULL CHEMICAL ANALYSIS











H.Sousse 4011. TUNISIA

(+216) 73 324 075

info@medilifefood.com

www.medilifefood.com

www.olivoilo.com